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Idétartam
Sziinet a futamok kdzott
Robbanés Id 6mérék 10+3 perc
Robbands Dont 6k 30+3 perc
Elektromos futamok 10perc
Ebédsziinet

| ora:perc
0:03
0:13
0:33
0:10
1:00

Kezdés

Befejezés
7:00

7:00

8:30

7:45

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

16:16

16:26

Kategoria Kezdés

Befejezés

Menetid O

Szinet

Robbanés Bugg

Idémérod 1

Segit 6k

Robbanés Buggy

Szabadedzés

Robbanés Bugg

Idéméro 2

Robbands Buggy

Szabadedzés

Robbanés Bugg

Idéméré

Szabadedzés

Robbanés Bugg
Robbanés Bugg
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Készitette: Fally Gyorgy 2014.04.04.

« Szabadedzés 14:09 1422 0:13 0:03

0 14:25 14:35 0:10 0:03 Robbands Bugg

§ 14:38 14:48 0:10 0:03
14:51 15:01 0:10 0:03

15:04 15:37 0:33 0:03
15:40 15:50
15:53 16:03
16:06 16:16
16:26

1. oldal



